Technical Data Sheet
Order number: LG58252

LITEGEAR

LED Lighting Solutions

Deckenabhangung fur Wega 40-60cm 150cm, 5-adrig DALI

@m

Technical Details:

Information and Downloads:

Anderungen vorbehalten
Technical details are subject to change

(c) 2017

Litegear GmbH
An Firthenrode 45
52511 Geilenkirchen

Dimensions:

Housing Color

Housing Material:

Net Weight:

Type of Packaging:
Dimensions of Packaging:
Weight incl. Packaging:
Content Master Package:

Dimensions of Master
Package:

Weight Master Package:
Customs Tariff Number:
Certifications

Barcode:

55x30 mm
white-silver
Stahl-Alu
345¢g

box
115x115x90
0.387 kg

20

350x230x360 mm

8 kg
731210490000
CE
4250557819372

Tel.: +49 (0)2451 48453-0
Fax: +49 (0)2451 48453-13

www.litegear.de




	Deckenabhängung für Wega 40-60cm 150cm, 5-adrig DALI
	Technical Details:


